$508,500

e 3 beds

2941 69TH TER, MIAMI, FL, 33147 « 2 baths

https://equinoxrealtyinc.com
. : ’ e Residential

Beautifully renovated 3BD/2BA single-family home in Miami. » Single Family Residence

Featuring a brand-new roof, impact windows, and modern
flooring throughout. The open-concept layout highlights a sleek

e Active
¢ 1218 sq ft

new kitchen with quartz countertops, custom cabinetry, stainless
steel appliances, and stylish backsplash. Updated bathrooms with
designer finishes and contemporary fixtures. Spacious bedrooms
filled with natural light. Enjoy a large fenced backyard [...]

Amenities

Features: First Floor Entry, No Additional Rooms Amenities: Dishwasher, Microwave,
Refrigerator

CommunityFeatures: None Waterfront available: No
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No
Cooling System: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No




Building Details

Cooling features: Electric
ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, One Story
Building Name: MARILYNDA

Roof: Shingle

Parking: Driveway

Year built: 1950
NewConstructionYN: No
Exterior material: CBS Construction

Heating: Electric



